
                        VAPA MENTORS 

One of the many benefits of being a VAPA student at CKM is having a mentor 
teacher to assist your VAPA student with anything at CKM. Please take a 
moment at the VAPA Vision event to seek out your mentor teacher and 
introduce yourself and your incoming VAPA student. 

www.ckmvapa.org

C.K. McClatchy High School 
Visual and Performing Arts (VAPA) 
3066 Freeport Blvd, Sacramento, CA 95818 

(916) 395-5050

Jonathan Hubbard
Graphic Arts
Jonathan-hubbard@scusd.edu
 
Mollie Morrison
3D Art
Advanced/AP 3D Art
Technical Theater 
Mollie-morrison@scusd.edu
 
Jorge Munoz
Music
Jorge-Munoz@scusd.edu
 
Aimee Thibedeau
Photography
Advanced/AP Graphics
Aimee-thibedeau@scusd.edu

VAPA Mentors     
 Mitchell: Thibedeau A-C        Molina: Morrison M-O 
        Taormina: Baker D-G   Alloway: Hubbard P-S 
 Cunningham: Barker H-L  Vang: Devereux T-Z

Jeris Baker
2D Art
Advanced/AP 2D Art
jeris-baker@scusd.edu
 
Kelda Barker
Drama
Theater Production
Kelda-barker@scusd.edu
 
Anita Caulk
Dance
Anita-caulk@scusd.edu
 
Lenore Devereau
Ceramics
Advanced/AP Ceramics
Lenore-devereau@scusd.edu
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